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Authors, translators, proof readers, graphic designers and experts of the 
Living Democracy Website https://www.living-democracy.com/

name first name expertise e-mail language

Adzovic Emir Co-author 
and collaborator

emiradzovic@gmail.com Bosnian

Agadakos Kiriakos Digital expert Greek
Ampatzis Christos Digital expert Greek

Aroni Gelly Co-author, 
proofreader and 
project manager

gellyaroni@gmail.com Greek

Biba Vilma Proofreader bibavilma@gmail.com Albanian
Bürgler Beatrice Co-author 

and collaborator
beatrice.buergler@phzh.ch English

Damnjanovic Zana Translator zanadamnjanovic@gmail.com Serbian
Djukanovic Bojka Co-author 

and translator
bojkadj@t-com.me Montenegrin

Filopoulou Katerina Layouter and 
collaborator

katefilo@gmail.com Greek

Galic Mirjana Translator mirjanagalic@yahoo.com Serbian
Gollob Rolf Author, co-author, 

editor and 
collaborator

rolf.gollob@phzh.ch English

Hösli Elisabeth Co-author 
and collaborator

e.hoesli@bluewin.ch German

Huddleston Ted Co-author huddleston8853@gmail.com English
Ilieva Valentina Translator, 

and proofreader
kommtina@yahoo.de Macedonian

Karahasanovic Amila Translator amilakarahasanovic@gmail.com Bosnian
Kondratiev Denis Layouter kdv-denis@ukr.net Ukraine
Kostadinovska 
Stojchevska

Bisera Translator k_bisera@yahoo.com Macedonian

Krapf Peter Author, co-author 
and editor

pe.krapf@t-online.de English

Kuhn Doris Project manager doris.kuhn@phzh.ch English
Lazic Svetlana Translator, 

proofreader 
and editor

pedagogns@gmail.com Serbian

Leberer Hanna Co-author English
Loder Büchel Laura Co-author 

and collaborator
laura.buechel@phzh.ch English

Lončarić Jelačić Nevenka Translator Nevenka.Loncaric-Jelacic@azoo.hr Croatian
Majstorovic Djenana Translator djana67@mts.rs Serbian
Marruncheddu 
Krause

Sabrina Translator 
and collaborator

sabrina.marruncheddu@phzh.ch English

Mihu Tania Proofreader taniamihu@gmail.com Romanian
Mijik Ivanka Proofreader ivanka_mijik@yahoo.com Macedonian
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Natsvlishvili Natia Translator and 
proofreader

nnatsvlishvili@tpdc.ge Geogrian

Papachristopoulou Eva Translator eva.papax@gmail.com Greek
Papadopoulos Dimitris Illustrator and 

graphic designer
dimitrispld@gmail.com Greek

Pasalic-Halep Edita Translator edita.halep@gmail.com Bosnian
Patroiu Claudia Translator claudiapatroiu2016@gmail.com Romanian
Petrovski Dobri Proofreader d.petrovski@pfbt.uklo.edu.mk Macedonian
Petrovski Dragan Translator petrovskidragan@hotmail.com Macedonian
Poltorak Valentyna Translator 

and proofreader
doccu@doccu.in.ua Ukrainian

Popovic Dušanka Proofreader dusana@t-com.me Montenegrin
Protasova Nataliia Proofreader n.protasova@doccu.in.ua Ukrainian
Retzl Martin Author 

and co-author
martin.retzl@phzh.ch English

Rizvanbegovic Elharuna Translator elharuna@gmail.com Bosnian
Roussos Sotiris IT expert sroussos@urbanit.gr Greek
Schader Basil Editor basil.schader@phzh.ch English
Smith Alexandra Translator alexsmith0787621960@gmail.com German
Sydorenko Nataliya Layouter n.sydorenko@doccu.in.ua Ukraine
Sylhasi Veton Translator vsylhasi@gmail.com Albanian
Tomic Gordana Translator tomicgord@gmail.com Serbian
Toura Katerina Co-author 

and collaborator
toura_k@hotmail.com Greek

Vallianatos Angelos Co-author anvallian@gmail.com Greek
Varfi Victoria Translator vvarfi@yahoo.gr Greek
Vukovic Snežana Proofreader snezana.vukovic@mpn.gov.rs Serbian
Weidinger Wiltrud Co-author, editor

and collaborator
wiltrud.weidinger@phzh.ch English

Wiskemann Peti Illustrator and 
graphic designer

peti@petiwiskemann.ch German

Zekovic Damir Translator thedachoz@gmail.com Bosnian
Zhoglev Zlatko Proofreader zlatko.zhoglev@gmail.com Macedonian
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